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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

08:18:01
09:32:56
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09:00:00
09:30:00
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

14 14
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
3
11

:

:

02 October 2020
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

STCC - Test 1

188Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

21 Andreas Ahlberg Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR1:25.019 09:03:1821
48 Mikael Karlsson Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR1:23.534 09:03:2222
21 Andreas Ahlberg Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR1:21.895 09:04:4033
48 Mikael Karlsson Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR1:21.535 09:04:4434
48 Mikael Karlsson Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR1:21.404 09:06:0545
71 Tobias Brink Audi RS3 LMS1:20.111 09:07:0236
71 Tobias Brink Audi RS3 LMS1:20.056 09:08:2247
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